FEES STRUCTURE ACADAMIC YEAR-2024-2025

515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP HIGHSCHOOL

FEES FEES
PARTICULARS CLASS CHILDREN OF
DEFENCE & OTHER CHILDREN OF
DEFENCE UNIT OUTSIDERS
NURSERY 5040.00 6720.00
TUTION FEES LKG &UKG 6099.00 8130.00
(QUATERLY) STDITO V 6099.00 8736.00
STD VITO X 6519.00 9357.00
COMPUTER FEES | LKG TO STD X 900.00 900.00
(QUATERLY)
ANNUAL FEE
GAMES,LAZ,LIB LKG&UKG 300.00 300.00
STDITO X 300.00 300.00
BUILDING NURSERY 2000.00 2500.00
MAINTENANCE FUND | LKG TO STD X 2500.00 2500.00
LKG & UKG 100.00 100.00
EXAMINATION FEE [ STDITOV 200.00 200.00
STD VI TO X 300.00 300.00
ADMISSION FEE NURSERY 2500.00 5000.00
(ONLY NEW
NORISEEN) LKG TO STD X 5000.00 5000.00
NURSERY 10080.00 13440.00
SECURITY DEPOSIT | -KG &UKG 12198.00 16260.00
(REFUNDABLE) STDITOV 12198.00 17472.00
STD VI TO X 13038.00 18714.00




FEES STRUCTURE ACADAMIC YEAR-2023-2024

515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP HIGHSCHOOL

FEES FEES
PARTICULARS CLASS CHILDREN OF
DEFENCE & OTHER CHILDREN OF
DEFENCE UNIT OUTSIDERS
NURSERY 4500.00 6000.00
TUTION FEES LKG &UKG 5445.00 7260.00
(QUATERLY) STDITOV 5445.00 7800.00
STDVITO X 5820.00 8355.00
COMPUTER FEES LKG TO STD X 600.00 600.00
(QUATERLY)
ANNUAL FEE
GAMES,LA&,LIB LKGRUKG 300.00 300.00
STDITOX 300.00 300.00
BUILDING NURSERY 2000.00 2500.00
MAINTENANCE FUND | LKG TO STD X 2500.00 2500.00
LKG & UKG 100.00 100.00
EXAMINATIONFEE | STDITOV 200.00 200.00
STD VITO X 300.00 300.00
ADMISSION FEE NURSERY 2500.00 5000.00
(ONLY NEW
ADMISSION) LKG TO STD X 5000.00 5000.00
NURSERY 6000.00 15000.00
T ——— LKG &UKG 11000.00 29040.00
(REFUNDABLE) STDITOV 11000.00 31200.00
STDVITO X 11600.00 33420.00
(o




